 E 1
Small panel meter PT100, Thermocouple, 4-20mA, 0-10V
Panel mount Thermostat      type: 94000
• Process input version
 Input: 0..10 Volts ; 0...4...20 mA,
 Sensor power supply
• Temperature input version
 PT100 ; PT1000; Ni100; Ni1000; …

 SFF = 90.9 %  (probability of failure fraction)
 PFH = 27 fit (probability of failure per hour)
Version and order code:
94000mAV panel meter, mA and Volt inputs
94000mAV/R panel meter, mA, Volt inputs, relay output
94000PT panel meter, PT100 input
94000PT/R panel meter, PT100 input, relay output
94000PT/S panel meter, PT100 input, 4-20mA analogical output
94000PT/CM panel meter, PT100 input, RS485 MODBUS RTU link
94000Tc/R panel meter, thermocouple (J,K,T) input, relay output
option /SIL2 SIL2 version according to IEC 61508
option - D double panel meter, case size 72 x 72mm
option - L  panel meter, without accessible buttons (IP65)